at Jones, wherein an unknown number of those bullets, struck and entered Jones’ body.
These shots fired by SDPD OFFICER SCOTT THOMPSON and SDPD OFFICER GREGORY
LINDSTROM caused the injury and death of Jones. Said shooting, claimant herein asserts,
was excessive, unreasonable and a violation of Jones’ rights. SDPD OFFICER SCOTT
THOMPSON and SDPD OFFICER GREGORY LINDSTROM and Does 1 -10 committed these
violations, and of the below listed contentions while acting within the course and scope of
their employment pursuant to Cal. Gov’t Code § 815.2.

CONTENTIONS OF THE CLAIMANTS:

Civil rights violations, and;

1. Negligence

2. Intentional Infliction of Emotional Distress

3. Negligent Infliction of Emotional Distress

4. a. Negligence - Failure to Use Reasonable Care
b. Negligence - Failure to Train, Investigate, or Supervise

5. Violation of Bane Act (Civil Code Section 51.7)

6. Violation of Government Code Section 845.6

7. Assault

8. Battery

9. Loss of Consortium

10. Wrongful Death

INJURY/DAMAGES:
GENERAL DAMAGES; PUNITIVE DAMAGES; ATTORNEY FEES

SEND INQUIRIES/CORRESPONDENCE TO CLAIMANT TO:
(c/o)Law Offices of James P. Segall-Gutierrez
6709 Greenleaf Ave., Ste. 202

Whittier, CA 90601
(562) 321-5950

DATED: (04/08/2016)

/

James P. S@W Esq.
Attorney aimant (s)



